
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 28 January 2022

M M1/2/3 305 PPSM

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HE'S NO ANGEL 1 Weighted points score LIT, 08/01/2022, R5, Y 5Y 4P 6P M3/2P. Parker 499756 2/0108

1 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 19 January 2022 - 08:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 28 January 2022

Y 5 305 CRPT

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WISHING LUCK 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 2Y 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0161

 2 RUNNING KIND Grade order Grade 5 3P 2Y 6P 5/4M. Clarke 529466 1/0112

 3 HE'S NO ANGEL 4 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 4P 6P 5/4P. Parker 499756 2/1108

 4 JUICY QUE Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 7P 5/4S. Ellis 540519 1/0102

 5 ASHYAH 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 1P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 1/088

 6 BAD MONDAY 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 4P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/087

 7 RUN JOHNNY RUN 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 8P 6P 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/075

2 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 19 January 2022 - 08:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 28 January 2022

Y MDN 305 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TWENTY ONE TEN Last start placegetter COO, 17/11/2021, R1, Y 3Y 6P 2Y M/1M. Clarke 534203 0/096

 2 SHE'S A GIFT Last start placegetter LIT, 15/01/2022, R1, Y 2Y 7P 5P M/1M. Clarke 537905 0/092

 3 DOUBLE TWENTY Last start placegetter COO, 29/12/2021, R4, Y 3Y 8Y 7Y M/1B. Spence 544916 0/064

 4 STATE MY MATE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 27/11/2021, R3, P

DUB, 20/11/2021, R3, P

2P 3P 6P M/1G. Gibson 542948 0/0110

 5 ALL IN BLUE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 31/05/2021, R3, P

DUB, 25/05/2021, R5, P

3P 5P 2P M/1M. Clarke 528664 0/0110

 6 TELFORD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 26/12/2021, R6, P 3P M/1K. Sanderson 547118 0/0117

 7 DARK NECESSITY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts IPS, 26/11/2021, R4, 3 3P 4P M/1D. Lee 542576 0/092

 8 SKETCHY LAWYER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 30/12/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 6P M/1D. Burns 545541 0/090

 9 CAMOOWEAL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 13/11/2021, R1, P 2P 7Y M/1M. Clarke 526183 0/088

 10 DANDELION LUFF Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 29/11/2021, R2, P 6P 3P M/1M. Popowski 539458 0/083

 11 ARROGANT PHOEBE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 04/11/2021, R3, P 7P 3P 6Y M/1L. Haaring 543611 0/064

 12 TRAVELLIN' JEN First start M/1P. Wasson 542632 0/00

 13 SHE'S NOT NORMAL First start M/1A. Ivers 545595 0/00

 14 KAIDEE DIXIE First start M/1R. Neville 545542 0/00

 15 RETURN MAC First start M/1C. Roberts 549196 0/00

 16 PAPARAZZI PRANG First start M/1R. Neville 545543 0/00

 17 TIPPY TARO First start M/1J. Foley 544658 0/00

 18 ABBY KEEPING First start M/1C. Roberts 549194 0/00

 19 SKETCHY BLUEY First start M/1D. Burns 541439 0/00

 20 KIP KEEPING First start M/1C. Roberts 549197 0/00

 21 MESSI TARO First start M/1D. Foley 544657 0/00

 22 COP IT NICK First start M/1C. Van Vegchel 541459 0/00

 23 DIXIE DIVA 2 First start M/1A. Campton 543667 0/00

 24 GO FORWARD DAISY First start M/1A. Campton 543660 0/00

 25 SALAD DODGER First start M/1A. Lee 549097 0/00

 26 RUPURT KEEN First start M/1A. Syphers 543967 0/00

 27 BROKEN ARROW First start M/1D. Harkin 534207 0/00

 28 SAME OLE ME 2 First start M/1P. Wasson 539005 0/00

 29 FIRST DEFENCE First start M/1A. Ivers 543245 0/00

 30 BLUE KEEN Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 18/10/2021, R1, P 6P M/1A. Syphers 543964 0/042

3 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 19 January 2022 - 08:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 28 January 2022

Y MDN 305 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 31 MISSEN FLAT Unplaced after 1 start IPS, 19/11/2021, R2, 3 7P M/1D. Lee 542583 0/033

 32 KANTIKI STAR 2 Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R2, Y 5Y 6P 6P M/1E. Anderson 534798 0/076

 33 VERY DARK GOLD Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 5P M/1G. Sattler 539208 0/068

 34 DUSTY ARMATREE Weighted points score RIC, 03/12/2021, R1, P 8P 8P 4P M/1V. Pickering 542942 0/068

 35 URALLA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 5Y M/1E. Anderson 527286 0/062

 36 FOLD BACK Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2021, R1, P 5P 5Y 5Y M/1M. Clarke 534240 0/060

 37 TOP JAZZ Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2021, R3, Y 7Y 8P 7P M/1M. Clarke 534212 0/056

 38 ONE FOR TOMMY Weighted points score GUN, 18/11/2021, R2, P 6P 4P M/1P. Wasson 521365 0/052

 39 ARROGANT RUSTY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 15/01/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 7P M/1L. Haaring 543613 0/052

 40 MISS ELLIE Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2021, R5, Y 7Y 4P 4Y M/1M. Clarke 534200 0/050

 41 ARROGANT SALLY Weighted points score COO, 20/10/2021, R3, Y 7Y 5P 5Y M/1L. Haaring 543615 0/048

 42 SIGNING IN Weighted points score DUB, 04/12/2021, R1, P 6P 8Y M/1D. Harkin 542372 0/035

4 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 19 January 2022 - 08:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 28 January 2022

Y NG 305 CSC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RADIUM BLUE Grade order Grade 3 4P 3P 1Y 3/1/2M. Clarke 534197 4/3167

 2 MIN JAM SUMA Grade order Grade 3 6P 5P 1Y 3/1/2V. Pickering 528339 4/3101

 3 TINY KEEN Grade order Grade 4 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2A. Syphers 543965 4/2276

 4 COUCH KING Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 1Y 4/1/2K. Ulrick 540231 4/2256

 5 ARROGANT SUZY Grade order Grade 4 2P 2P 6P 4/1/2L. Haaring 526118 3/1201

 6 FUTURE LINK Grade order Grade 4 8P 3Y 5P 4/1/2M. Clarke 534198 4/3119

 7 ARROGANT LILLIE 1 Grade order Grade 4 7P 1P 6P 4/1/2L. Haaring 508586 3/2117

 8 SWISHY CHLOE 2 Grade order Grade 4 5Y 8P 7P 4/1/2A. Lee 533474 5/3106

 9 WISHING LUCK 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 2Y 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0161

 10 TRALEE ERSKIN 1 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 5P 5P 5/1B. Spence 517803 4/1137

 11 JACKIE'S EXHIBIT Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 7P 5/1P. Wasson 535843 5/4121

 12 RUNNING KIND Grade order Grade 5 3P 2Y 6P 5/4M. Clarke 529466 1/0112

 13 EVER HOPEFUL Grade order Grade 5 2Y 5Y 1Y 5/1W. O'Neil 529880 4/3110

 14 HE'S NO ANGEL 2 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 4P 6P 5/4P. Parker 499756 2/1108

 15 JUICY QUE Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 7P 5/4S. Ellis 540519 1/0102

 16 HARTLEY BEAU Grade order Grade 5 7Y 3Y 8Y 5/3W. O'Neil 530402 2/194

 17 ASHYAH 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 1P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 1/088

 18 BAD MONDAY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 4P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/087

 19 WHAT'S TO COME Grade order Grade 5 4Y 8P 1Y 5/3M. Clarke 534214 2/184

 20 RUN JOHNNY RUN 2 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 8P 6P 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/075

5 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 19 January 2022 - 08:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 28 January 2022

Y MDN 400 GHH

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 URANA SALLY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 04/10/2021, R9, Y

COO, 02/10/2021, R1, Y

6Y 2Y 2Y M/1R. Page 521962 0/098

 2 HARTLEY ZIN 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIT, 08/01/2022, R1, Y

COO, 29/12/2021, R4, Y

4Y 3Y 2Y M/1W. O'Neil 531653 0/094

 3 DUSTY BOOTS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 04/12/2021, R4, P 3P 7P 4P M/1N. Hand 539944 0/0103

 4 SKETCHY LAWYER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 30/12/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 6P M/1D. Burns 545541 0/090

 5 ARROGANT PHOEBE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 04/11/2021, R3, P 7P 3P 6Y M/1L. Haaring 543611 0/064

 6 DIXIE DIVA 1 First start M/1A. Campton 543667 0/00

 7 PYTHON PETE First start M/1S. Sweeney 543241 0/00

 8 SAME OLE ME 1 First start M/1P. Wasson 539005 0/00

 9 KANTIKI STAR 1 Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R2, Y 5Y 6P 6P M/1E. Anderson 534798 0/076

 10 ARROGANT RUSTY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 15/01/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 7P M/1L. Haaring 543613 0/052

6 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 19 January 2022 - 08:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 28 January 2022

Y NG 400 SUPSIR

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT INCY Grade order Grade 4 8P 3P 8P 4/1/2A. Ivers 529619 4/3114

 2 SWISHY CHLOE 1 Grade order Grade 4 5Y 8P 7P 4/1/2A. Lee 533474 5/3106

 3 CHIEF BRONIE Grade order Grade 4 7P 7P 6P 4/1/2P. Wasson 489954 5/472

 4 LITTLE WILMA 1 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 2P 6P 5/4B. Spence 540706 2/0169

 5 CAN'T EXPLAIN Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 1P 5/4N. Hand 539943 1/0161

 6 UNO RAPIDO Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 5P 5/1P. Wasson 499821 5/3105

 7 MAGIC MINK 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 6P 5/4S. Ellis 529667 2/0105

 8 TINY LLAMA Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 4P 5/4P. Wasson 532320 1/090

7 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 19 January 2022 - 08:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 28 January 2022

Y 4 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. CASH 2 Weighted points score DUB, 15/01/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 3Y 4/1/2G. Pickering 499631 7/6125

 2 ARROGANT LILLIE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/12/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 6P 4/1/2L. Haaring 508586 3/2117

 3 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score BAT, 29/11/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 6P 4/1/1L. Haaring 508593 9/896

8 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 19 January 2022 - 08:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 28 January 2022

Y 5 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRALEE ERSKIN 2 Last start placegetter COO, 29/12/2021, R7, Y 2Y 5P 5P 5/1B. Spence 517803 4/1137

 2 WISHING LUCK 4 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 2Y 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0161

 3 KALANG BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 01/01/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1L. Haaring 516058 10/793

 4 BAD MONDAY 3 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/087

 5 KAWHI 1 Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R6, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1C. Anderson 495612 7/263

9 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 19 January 2022 - 08:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 28 January 2022

Y M 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 URANA SALLY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 04/10/2021, R9, Y

COO, 02/10/2021, R1, Y

6Y 2Y 2Y M/1R. Page 521962 0/098

 2 HARTLEY ZIN 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIT, 08/01/2022, R1, Y

COO, 29/12/2021, R4, Y

4Y 3Y 2Y M/1W. O'Neil 531653 0/094

 3 URALLA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 5Y M/1E. Anderson 527286 0/062

10 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 19 January 2022 - 08:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 28 January 2022

Y 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT LALA Weighted points score LIT, 08/01/2022, R11, Y 4Y 1Y 2Y 1/1W. O'Neil 529616 8/7188

11 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 19 January 2022 - 08:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 28 January 2022

Y 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. CASH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 15/01/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 3Y 4/1/2G. Pickering 499631 7/6125

12 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 19 January 2022 - 08:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 28 January 2022

Y 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE WILMA 2 Last start placegetter COO, 29/12/2021, R1, Y 3Y 2P 6P 5/4B. Spence 540706 2/0169

 2 WISHING LUCK 3 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 2Y 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0161

 3 HE'S NO ANGEL 3 Weighted points score LIT, 08/01/2022, R5, Y 5Y 4P 6P 5/4P. Parker 499756 2/1108

 4 MAGIC MINK 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4S. Ellis 529667 2/0105

 5 BAD MONDAY 4 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/087

 6 BENANDO JUNIOR Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2021, R5, Y 5Y 8Y 7P 5/4G. Anesbury 539460 3/170

 7 KAWHI 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R6, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1C. Anderson 495612 7/263

13 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 19 January 2022 - 08:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 28 January 2022

Y M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KANTIKI STAR 3 Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R2, Y 5Y 6P 6P M/1E. Anderson 534798 0/076

14 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 19 January 2022 - 08:55 AM WST


